
Date 

Thursday 12th May Developing A Marketing Campaign PART A 2h 

Developing A Marketing Campaign PART B 3h Friday 13th May 

WEEK 1 

Monday 15th May 

Tuesday 16th May

Mathematical Studies Paper 1 1h 30Min 

Geography: Physical Systems Wrtn 1h 30Min 

A Level Business - Markets & Bus.Behaviour 2h

BTEC Business - Personal and Business Finance 2h

Psychology ADV Paper 1 2h

BTEC H&SC - Working in Health and Social Care 1h 30Min 

Media Studies Comp 1 Media Products
2h 15Min 

National & Global Economy 2h

A Level Business - Market  People & Global BU 2h Tuesday 23rd May UK Politics 2h

Mathematical Studies Paper 2 Opt A 1h 30Min 

Physics ADV Paper 1 2h

Eng Lit: Drama & Poetry PRE-1900 Wtn 2h 30Min

Psychology ADV Paper 2 2h 

A Level Gujrati - Translation Into English 2h 30Min

Further maths - Core Pure Maths.1 1h 30Min 

Accounting ADV Paper 1 3h Friday 26th May 

Psychology ADV Paper 3
2h

Translation Into Gujarati 2h 40Min

Further Maths - Core Pure Maths.2 1h 30Min 

Accounting ADV Paper 2 3h Media Studies Comp 2 Media Forms 2h 30Min

Geography: Human Interactions Wrtn 1h 30Min Pure Mathematics 1 2h

Biology ADV Paper 1 2h

Politics - UK Government 2h 

Eng Lit: Cmprtve & Cntxtl Stdy Wtn 2h 30min Thursday 8th June 

Sociology ADV Paper 2 2h 

Physics ADV Paper 2 2h 

Applied Science Unit 1
1h 30Min 

Comp Sci: Computer Systems Wrtn 2h 30Min

Geography: Geographical Debates Wrtn 2h 30Min

A Level Italian - Listen.  Read. & Translate. 2h 

Pure Mathematics 2 2h 

A Level Business - Investigating Business 2h Wednesday 14th June Sociology ADV Paper 3 2h 

Physics ADV P3 Sections A & B Opt A 2h 

Applied Science Unit 3 1h 30Min

Biology ADV Paper 2 2h 

Comparative Politics-Usa 2h 

Comp Sci: Algrthms & Prgrming Wrtn
2h 30Min

Week 5

Monday 19th June Chemistry ADV Paper 2
2h 

Tuesday 20th June Statistics & Mechanics 2h

Biology ADV Paper 3 2h 

A Level Italian - Writ. Resp. Works & Trans 2h 40Min

Applied Science Unit 4 1h 30Min Thursday 22nd June 

Chemistry ADV Paper 3 2h Friday 23rd June Further Maths - Decision Maths.1 1h 30Min 

NO EXAMS 

NO EXAMS 

NO EXAMS 

Half Term 29th May - 2nd June 

A LEVEL Summer 2023 Timetable 
AM exams start at 9.00am so you should be in school by 8.30am

PM exams start times will vary please check your individual timetables

MORNING (AM) AFTERNOON (PM)

Thursday 18th May 

Week 2 

Monday 22nd May 

Thursday 25th May

Wednesday 24th May 

Micro & Macro Economics 2h

NO EXAMS 

Friday 19th May 

Wednesday 17th May 

NO EXAMS 

NO EXAMS 

NO EXAMS 

Thursday 15th June 

Friday 16th June 

Wednesday 21st June 

CONTIGENCY SESSION

2h 30min

Week 4 

Monday 12th June 
2h 

Chemistry ADV Paper 1

Tuesday 13th June A Level Gujarati - Listening  Reading  Writing 2h 15Min

Sociology ADV Paper 1 2h

NO EXAMS 

Further Maths - Further Statistics 1 1h 30Min 

Tuesday 6th June 

Wednesday 7th June A Level Business - Activs  Decision & Strats. 2h 

Friday 9th June 
History ADV Paper 2 Option R

CONTIGENCY SESSION

History ADV Paper 1 Option C 2h 30Min

Week 3 

Monday 5th June 

NO EXAMS 

NO EXAMS 

NO EXAMS 

NO EXAMS NO EXAMS 

NO EXAMS 



WEEK 6

Wednesday 28th June 

RESULTS DAY - Thursday 17th August 2023

Exams Contingency Sessions/Day

The designation of ‘Contingency sessions/day’ within the common examination timetable is in the event of a

national or significant local disruption to the examinations in the UK. Therefore, please note that you need to remain

available until the last contingency period should an awarding body need to invoke its contingency plan. 

CONTIGENCY DAYCONTIGENCY DAY


